DC-DC CONVERTER
VF-0505S1
MOTIEN
0122
VF-1.5W Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY

VF - 1.5W Regulated Single output
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Suffix “H” means 3KVdc isolation
S.O.A.50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
 -25  -15 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(°
Derating Curve
71
S.O.A.
V F - 24 05 S 1 H
1.5Watt 3KVdc Isolation.
Optional,  if no suffix “H”
mean1KVdc Isolation
Series Name
Input Voltage
   05 - 5V
   12 - 12V
   24 - 24V
Output Voltage
3R3 - 3.3V
   05 - 5V
7R2 - 7.2V
   09 - 9V
   12 - 12V
   15 - 15V
   18 - 18V
   24 - 24V
SIP Case
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
VF-053R3S1 5 70 432 3.3 400 61 220
VF-0505S1 5 70 454 5 300 66 220
VF-057R2S1 5 70 454 7.2 208.3 66 220
VF-0509S1 5 90 454 9 166.6 66 220
VF-0512S1 5 90 447 12 125 67 220
VF-0515S1 5 90 447 15 100 67 220
VF-0518S1 5 90 447 18 83.3 67 220
VF-0524S1 5 130 441 24 62.5 68 220
VF-123R3S1 12 50 180 3.3 400 61 220
VF-1205S1 12 50 189 5 300 66 220
VF-127R2S1 12 50 186 7.2 208.3 67 220
VF-1209S1 12 50 186 9 166.6 67 220
VF-1212S1 12 50 186 12 125 67 220
VF-1215S1 12 50 183 15 100 68 220
VF-1218S1 12 50 183 18 83.3 68 220
VF-1224S1 12 50 183 24 62.5 68 220
VF-243R3S1 24 25 88 3.3 400 62 220
VF-2405S1 24 25 96 5 300 65 220
VF-247R2S1 24 25 96 7.2 208.3 65 220
VF-2409S1 24 25 96 9 166.6 65 220
VF-2412S1 24 25 93 12 125 67 220
VF-2415S1 24 25 93 15 100 67 220
VF-2418S1 24 25 93 18 83.3 67 220
VF-2424S1 24 25 91 24 62.5 68 220
INPUT Current
1.Ripple/Noise measured with 20MHz bandwidth.
2.Tested by minimal Vin and constant resistive load.